Example: Fly Height 80 microns
New Way Air Bearings, Inc. • 50 McDonald Blvd., Aston, PA 19014 USA
Phone: 610-494-6700 • Fax: 610-494-0911 • www.newwayairbearings.com • info@newwayairbearings.com
© Copyright 2010, New Way Air Bearings, Inc.
NWAB-10-M-027-V01-2010-05-10-5000 Printed In the USA on Recycled and Recyclable Paper
NEW WAY AIR BAR PRODUCT LINE
PRODUCT LINE SPECIFICATIONS: TRANSITION ZONE AIR BAR
Bearing Face Viable Substrate Input Input
Surface Size Pressure Fly Height Fly Height Air Film Input Pressure Input Vacuum
Length Width Height Carbon* Range** Range Control Stiffness Stability Pressure Flow Vacuum Flow
Part No. mm mm mm mm kPa microns microns N/micron nanometers kPa SLPM mm H20 SLPM
S22100C500 505 100 42.85 100 x 500 3.48 – 275.79 20 – 120 ±5 0.04 ±5 145 12.20 50.8 8.2
S22100C750 755 100 42.85 100 x 750 3.48 – 275.79 20 – 120 ±5 0.04 ±5 145 18.40 50.8 12.4
S22100C1000 1005 100 42.85 100 x 1000 3.48 – 275.79 20 – 120 ±5 0.04 ±5 145 24.50 50.8 16.5
S22100C1250 1255 100 42.85 100 x 1250 3.48 – 275.79 20 – 120 ±5 0.04 ±5 145 30.60 50.8 20.6
*Bearing Surface Flatness 0.025mm **Maximum Allowable Pressure Supply 275.79 kPa
Flat Round Flat Rectangular Vacuum Preloaded Air Bars Radial Air Bushings Air Slides
Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings Air Bearings
COMPLETE NEW WAY POROUS MEDIA® AIR BEARING PRODUCT LINE
P O R O U S M E D I A®
AIR BEARING
S O L U T I O N S
FLOTATION ZONE AIR BAR
TRANSITION ZONE AIR BAR
PRECISION ZONE AIR BAR
Example: Fly Height 25 microns
PRODUCT LINE SPECIFICATIONS: PRECISION ZONE AIR BAR
Bearing Face Viable Substrate Input Input
Surface Size Pressure Fly Height Fly Height Air Film Input Pressure Input Vacuum
Length Width Height Carbon* Range** Range Control Stiffness Stability Pressure Flow Vacuum Flow
Part No. mm mm mm mm kPa microns microns N/micron nanometers kPa SLPM mm H20 SLPM
S2225401 250 76 50 74 x 250 20.00 - 324.00 25 ±5 18 ±1 140 10.05 6.3*
*Bearing Surface Flatness 0.002mm (0.00008 in) **Maximum Allowable Pressure Supply 324.00 kPa
NON-CONTACT GLASS HANDLING
FOR FPD AND SOLAR APPLICATIONS
�